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Not Out
Not Out

HOW OUT BOWLER

Caught Charlie
Caught Rutherford
Caught Charlie
Bowled Willem
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2 0 9 1

0-17 1-20

        BATSMEN

 SCHWIM:

  HOME CLUB VNEPOTISTS CC VISITORS

  INNINGS OF PLAYED AT ONNEPOTISTS CC QUEENS COLLEGE, OXFORD 13 AUGUST 2022
40

POST MODERNISTS CC

 MATCH: The Hundred

 TOSS: Nepotists - Bat  SKIPPER: McLaughlin

 NACA: Love Werren

 RESULT: Nepotists win by 1 run

WICKETS

OVERS

OV RUN WKT

8

9

 BOWLERS 2 MDN

RUNS SCORED

1 2 3 OVERS MDNS RUNS WKTS

 FIELDING
 EXTRAS

 BOWLING
 EXTRAS

 PARTNERSHIPS  ( SCORE AT THE FALL OF EACH WICKET & NUMBER OF OUTGOING BATSMAN  )
 WICKET

1

4 0

7

1

2

3

4

74 5 6

4 1 8 1

2 0 18 0

0-21
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TOTAL

5
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7

1
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3

Love
Werren +

330

290
300
310
320

340
350

4 1 20 2

360

3 4

0

37

Gipson
Balloch
Jarvis
McLaughlin *
Bailey
Shingadia
Phelan
Goldspring
Thacker

24
75
1
1
2
3

23
129

4
20

 WIDES
 NO BALLS
 BYES
 LEG BYES
 PENALTIES

22222222

4
21

16

4
3

EXTRAS 

FINAL SCORE  SCORE
 BATSMAN OUT

 OVERS
 SCORE

 1st  2nd  3rd  4th  5th

 PARTNERSHIP 107 2 9 2

 6th  7th  8th  9th  10th
107 109 118 120

Charlie

Styles (Nepo)

Willem

Rutherford
0-2

0-6

0-6

0-9

0-9

0-5

 WKTS

Harry

Woods
0-9 0-17 0-27

        BOWLERS

1-9
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0
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V POST MODERNISTS CC VISITORS

  INNINGS OF POST MODERNISTS CC PLAYED AT QUEENS COLLEGE, OXFORD ON 13 AUGUST 2022

 SCHWIM: NACA:

 PARTNERSHIP 43 21 9

McLaughlin

40

 MATCH: The Hundred

 TOSS: Nepotists - Bat

 RESULT: 

 SKIPPER:

WerrenLove

Nepotists win by 1 run

WICKETS

OVERS

7

1.4 0 9 0
0-5 0-9

(2)6 Shingadia

1.4 0 18 2
2-3 2-18

(2)5 Gipson

3.2 0 21 0
0-2 0-11 0-17 0-21

(4)4 Thacker

3.2 0 20 1 10

(4)

3 Jarvis
0-7 0-12 1-17 1-20

(4)

3.2 0 29 2 9

0-11 0-15 0-23
(4)

2 Goldspring
0-14 1-23 1-27 2-29

4 OV MDN RUN WKT

1 McLaughlin 3.2 0 23 0 8
0-7

 SCORE 20 350
 WKTS 360

        BOWLERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Overs
(5 balls)

Overs
(6 balls) MDNS RUNS WKTS  BOWLERS 1 2 3

 BATSMAN OUT 2 1 3 4 5 7  FIELDING
 EXTRAS

 BYES 141 6 FINAL SCORE 128 310
 LEG BYES 1 1 320
 PENALTIES 4 6 330

 OVERS 340

 SCORE 43 64 73 74 112 128

1 38 16

 WIDES 222222 12 EXTRAS 23 290
 WICKET  1st  2nd  3rd  4th  5th  6th  7th  8th  9th  10th  NO BALLS 300
 PARTNERSHIPS  ( SCORE AT THE FALL OF EACH WICKET & NUMBER OF OUTGOING BATSMAN  )  BOWLING

 EXTRAS

270
280

10 250
260

11

230
240

8 210
220

9

7 Harry 4 190
200Run Out (Balloch)

6 Styles (Nepo) 30 170
180Not Out

5 Tom 12 150
160Caught (Werren) Jarvis

4 Willem 1 130
140Caught (Goldspring) Gipson

3 Valley 10 110
120Bowled Gipson

2 Maggie 11 90
100Bowled Goldspring

1 Andy 37 70
80Bowled Goldspring
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        BATSMEN RUNS SCORED TOTAL 50
60

  HOME CLUB NEPOTISTS CC

HOW OUT BOWLER
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